T 1880 THE PRINT THE PRINT THE SALE OF SECOND

U.S. Department of Commerce

				Patent and Trade	mark Office
		102084	628		
	mmissioner of Patents and Tradema				
1. Name and ac	Idress of conveying party(ies	s)	2. Name and add	ess of receiving party	(ies):
Bollore Techi Odet 29500 Ergue France	Gaberic FINANCE :	1.02	Bollore Odet 29500 Ergue G France	aberic	
Individual Limited Partn Association	ership	ck Company	☐ Individual☐ Limited Partner☐ Association☐	ship 🗍 Corp	eral Partnership oration Stock Company
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization: France			Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization: France		
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) ☐ Yes ☒ No		Additional name(s) & addresses attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No			
3. Nature of conveyance:					
Assignment Security Agre License Other	☐ Merger eement ☑ Change ☐ Nunc Pro	of Name o Tunc Assignm	ent		
Effective Date: D	ecember 7, 1998				ļ
4. Application n	number(s) or registration num	nber(s)			
A. Trademark A	pplication Number(s)		2,441,830	stration Number(s)	3
			ached? Yes No 6. Total number o	f applications and reg	istrations involved:
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:			1 7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. §3.41) \$40.00 ⊠ Enclosed – Any excess or insufficiency should be		
1 1-11	Michael B. Lasky		credited or	debited to deposit acc	count
Address:	Altera Law Group 6500 City West Parkway – S	Suite 100	☐ Authorized	to charged to deposit	account
1	Minneapolis, Minnesota 553	44-7701		at number: 50-1038	
	000243 2441830			nt number: 50-1038	
	1	DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE		
FC:481	40.00 OP		1		
copy of the	of my knowledge and belief, original document.	the foregoing in	nformation is true and	correct and any attac 23	Ap (2
		gnature		Daic	
Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:					
		1	Utal Humber of pages men		
	CERTIFICATE UNDER 37 C.F.R paper, as described herein, are b sufficient postage, in an envelope D.C. 20231 on	. 1.8: The undersig eing deposited in the addressed to: Co	ned hereby certifies that the United States Postal Semmissioner for Patents an		e h

TRADEMARK REEL: 002502 FRAME: 0531

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

RECORDED: 05/02/2002

TRADEMARK REEL: 002502 FRAME: 0532